
Connection Tariff Domestic International

13,99 13,99

Domestic International

14,99 39,92

Maximum Take-off Weight

(tons)

Domestic (R$) International (R$)

Up to 1 245,16 352,85 

From 1 to 2 245,16 352,85 

From 2 to 4 297,64 620,99 

From 4 to 6 602,07 1.248,96 

From 6 to 12 784,19 1.644,16 

From 12 to 24 1.781,18 3.711,70 

From 24 to 48 4.570,70 8.333,73 

From 48 to 100 5.410,52 11.318,63 

From 100 to 200 8.830,74 18.812,64 

From 200 to 300 13.940,48 29.940,76 

Above 300 23.299,75 49.564,95 

Parking tariff Domestic International 

Maneuvering apron (PPM) 2,9537 7,9569

Apron (PPE) 0,6328 1,6276

Maximum Take-off Weight

(tons)
Domestic International 

Up to 1 40,54 38,13 

From 1 to 2 40,54 38,13 

From 2 to 4 40,54 38,13 

From 4 to 6 40,54 45,84 

From 6 to 12 40,54 76,23 

From 12 to 24 58,87 153,12 

From 24 to 48 117,97 298,59 

From 48 to 100 195,28 496,80 

From 100 to 200 442,43 1.124,10 

From 200 to 300 771,36 1.965,97 

Above 300 1.121,66 2.860,71 

Maximum Take-off Weight

(tons)
Domestic International 

Up to 1 2,68 2,44

From 1 to 2 2,68 2,44

From 2 to 4 2,68 4,95

From 4 to 6 3,50 8,79

From 6 to 12 5,99 15,17

From 12 to 24 11,72 29,99

From 24 to 48 23,51 59,62

From 48 to 100 39,03 99,50

From 100 to 200 88,77 225,77

From 200 to 300 154,32 393,75

Above 300 224,28 573,69

Parking tariffs for Group II aircrafts at parking apron (per hour or fraction of na hour)

90,46

97,73

Connection Fee per passenger (R$ / PAX)

Landing Tariff (tons) Group I (R$ / tons)

Unified Boarding and Landing Tariff for Group II Aircrafts

Parking tariff for Group I aircrafts (R$ / tons / hour)

Parking tariff for Group II aircrafts at the maneuvering apron (per hour or fraction of na hour)

Parking tariffs for Group II aircrafts at parking apron (per hour or fraction of na hour)

Term from 06/24/2025

Manaus Airport, Manaus AM

Boarding Tariff for Group I

Domestic (R$ / PAX)

55,17

International (R$ / PAX)


